
Armbrust 10 m, Schützenklasse 5.10.10

1. 4306 SV Mademühlen  1 1161

      Heun, Stephanie 382

      Neumann, Peter 393

      Weigel, Andre 386

2. 8322 SV Sulzbach  I 1120

      Harbach, Thomas 376

      Malkowski, Michal 385

      Molzahn, Dominik 359

3. 9407 SV Weiher 1114

      Bär, Reiner 370

      Hechler, Ronny 377

      Hofferberth, Daniel 367

4. 0301 SG Biebergemünd 1 1113

      Aull, Holger 372

      Dimter, Christian 372

      Koch, Sebastian 369

5. 9305 SV Bullau 1111

      Geissner, Michael 365

      Mueller, Thomas 384

      Schwinn, Matthias 362

6. 9101 PSG Darmstadt 1 1107

      Feigk, Michael 357

      Grobbauer, Daniel 372

      Reinsch, Rüdiger 378

7. 0316 SV Eidengesäss 1 1106

      Busse, Martin 373

      Huth, Alexander 350

      Zinkhan, Nadine 383

8. 7403 SV Erbach 1095

      Eckrich, Kerstin 376

      Koch, Jens-Peter 349

      Löw, Hildegard 370

9. 0316 SV Eidengesäss 2 1094

      Häuser, Marietta 375

      Sieblist, Steffen 359

      Zitzler, Julia 360

10. 1314 Spsv Oberzwehren 1091

      Haberland, Alicia 356

      Schulz, Reimund 364

      Waßmurt, Daniel 371

11. 9404 SV Trösel  1 1089

      Bläss, Raimund 364

      Gunkel, Daniel 373

      Gunkel, Uwe 352

12. 4317 SG Mandeln  1 1088

      Karle, Michael 359

      Lemme, Julien 367

      Oppermann, Sven 362

13. 7323 SV Steinfischbach 1085

      Hutter, Michael 368

      Lane, Mark William 339

      Zehl, Peter 378

14. 9238 SG Team Starkenburg 1 1082

      Bauer, Marion 370

      Fath, Mareike 366

      Pickenhan, Andrea 346

15. 9509 HSG Büttelborn 1082

      Ebenhöh, Thorsten 378

      Merkel, Petra 351

      Merkel, Thomas 353

16. 0301 SG Biebergemünd 2 1076

      Dimter, Tobias 354

      Koch, Alexander 351

      Senzel, Jan 371

17. 8322 SV Sulzbach  II 1072

      Braun, Harold 347

      Frommlet, Franz-P. 362

      Rink-Prager,  Wolfgang 363

18. 5314 SV Allendorf/Lumda 1019

      Fuhrmann, Kornelia 330

      Heide-Korzen, Astrid 350

      Koch, Dominik 339

19. 4312 KKSV Übernthal  1 960

      Lotz, Wolfgang 334

      Welsch, Gerhard 294

      Rompf, Hubert 332

20. 5409 SV Freienseen 868

      Hofmann,  Dirk 357

      Schreiner, Bernd 370

      Schreiner, Manfred 141

Armbrust 10 m, Schützenklasse 5.10.10

1. Neumann, Peter 4306   SV Mademühlen  1 393

2. Weigel, Andre 4306   SV Mademühlen  1 386

3. Malkowski, Michal 8322   SV Sulzbach  I 385

4. Ebenhöh, Thorsten 9509   HSG Büttelborn 378

5. Zehl, Peter 7323   SV Steinfischbach 378

6. Hechler, Ronny 9407   SV Weiher 377

7. Harbach, Thomas 8322   SV Sulzbach  I 376

8. Steinhof, Michael 8405   Cronberger SG 373

9. Gunkel, Daniel 9404   SV Trösel  1 373

10. Grobbauer, Daniel 9101   PSG Darmstadt 1 372

11. Aull, Holger 0301   SG Biebergemünd 1 372

12. Schreiner, Bernd 5409   SV Freienseen 370

13. Koch, Sebastian 0301   SG Biebergemünd 1 369

14. Hutter, Michael 7323   SV Steinfischbach 368

15. Kruck, Daniel 8102   SG Oberst Schiel 368

16. Hofferberth, Daniel 9407   SV Weiher 367

17. Lemme, Julien 4317   SG Mandeln  1 367

18. Geissner, Michael 9305   SV Bullau 365

19. Bläss, Raimund 9404   SV Trösel  1 364

20. Schneider, Florian 9101   PSG Darmstadt 364

21. Oppermann, Sven 4317   SG Mandeln  1 362

22. Schwinn, Matthias 9305   SV Bullau 362

23. Karle, Michael 4317   SG Mandeln  1 359

24. Sieblist, Steffen 0316   SV Eidengesäss 2 359

25. Molzahn, Dominik 8322   SV Sulzbach  I 359

26. Feigk, Michael 9101   PSG Darmstadt 1 357

27. Hanson, Frank 4207   St.Hub. Mengerskirchen 351

28. Leying, Frank 8102   SG Oberst Schiel 351

29. Huth, Alexander 0316   SV Eidengesäss 1 350

30. Koch, Jens-Peter 7403   SV Erbach 349

31. Koch, Dominik 5314   SV Allendorf/Lumda 339

32. Lane, Mark William 7323   SV Steinfischbach 339

Armbrust 10 m, Damenklasse 5.10.11

1. Zinkhan, Nadine 0316   SV Eidengesäss 1 383

2. Heun, Stephanie 4306   SV Mademühlen  1 382

3. Schmidt, Meike 6307   ESV Elm 382

4. Eckrich, Kerstin 7403   SV Erbach 376

5. Häuser, Marietta 0316   SV Eidengesäss 2 375

6. Löw, Hildegard 7403   SV Erbach 370

7. Zitzler, Julia 0316   SV Eidengesäss 2 360

8. Merkel, Petra 9509   HSG Büttelborn 351

9. Heide-Korzen, Astrid 5314   SV Allendorf/Lumda 350

10. Fuhrmann, Kornelia 5314   SV Allendorf/Lumda 330

Armbrust 10 m, Juniorenklasse A 5.10.40

1. Schneider, Alexander 4309   SV Erdbach 379

2. Rompf, Kevin 4309   SV Erdbach 373

3. Senzel, Jan 0301   SG Biebergemünd 2 371

4. Waßmurt, Daniel 1314   Spsv Oberzwehren 371

5. Bauer, Marion 9238   SG Team Starkenburg 1 370

6. Fath, Mareike 9238   SG Team Starkenburg 1 366

7. Bauer, Peter 9238   SG Team Starkenburg 362

8. Meers, Kevin 1314   Spsv Oberzwehren 356

9. Haberland, Alicia 1314   Spsv Oberzwehren 356

10. Dimter, Tobias 0301   SG Biebergemünd 2 354

11. Riedel, Chris 4317   SG Mandeln 2 354

12. Koch, Alexander 0301   SG Biebergemünd 2 351

13. Pickenhan, Carina 9238   SG Team Starkenburg 346

14. Pickenhan, Andrea 9238   SG Team Starkenburg 1 346

15. Schüch, Felix 0301   SG Biebergemünd 301

Armbrust 10 m, Altersklasse 5.10.50
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1. Mueller, Thomas 9305   SV Bullau 384

2. Reinsch, Rüdiger 9101   PSG Darmstadt 1 378

3. Busse, Martin 0316   SV Eidengesäss 1 373

4. Dimter, Christian 0301   SG Biebergemünd 1 372

5. Bär, Reiner 9407   SV Weiher 370

6. Schulz, Reimund 1314   Spsv Oberzwehren 364

7. Rink-Prager,  Wolfgang 8322   SV Sulzbach  II 363

8. Frommlet, Franz-P. 8322   SV Sulzbach  II 362

9. Stier, Bernd 9101   PSG Darmstadt 358

10. Hofmann,  Dirk 5409   SV Freienseen 357

11. Marth, Lothar 1109   Spsv Wilhelmshausen 354

12. Merkel, Thomas 9509   HSG Büttelborn 353

13. Gunkel, Uwe 9404   SV Trösel  1 352

14. Braun, Harold 8322   SV Sulzbach  II 347

15. Lotz, Wolfgang 4312   KKSV Übernthal  1 334

16. Nüchter, Wolfgang 7403   SV Erbach 334

17. Wolf, Erhard 4207   St.Hub. Mengerskirchen 332

18. Rompf, Hubert 4312   KKSV Übernthal  1 332

19. Güth, Peter 1203   SC Sandershausen 317

20. Welsch, Gerhard 4312   KKSV Übernthal  1 294

21. Schreiner, Manfred 5409   SV Freienseen 141

Armbrust international 30 m, Schützenklasse 5.20.10

1. 4309 SV Erdbach 1699

      Heun, Stephanie 566

      Neumann, Peter 567

      Weigel, Andre 566

2. 8322 SV Sulzbach 1646

      Frommlet, Franz-P. 556

      Malkowski, Michal 543

      Szymkowiak, Patrick 547

3. 0301 SSG Biebergemünd 1 1561

      Koch, Sebastian 519

      Aull, Holger 514

      Senzel, Jan 528

Armbrust international 30 m, Schützenklasse 5.20.10

1. Neumann, Peter 4309   SV Erdbach 567

2. Weigel, Andre 4309   SV Erdbach 566

3. Heun, Stephanie 4309   SV Erdbach 566

4. Szymkowiak, Patrick 8322   SV Sulzbach 547

5. Molzahn, Dominik 8322   SV Sulzbach 544

6. Malkowski, Michal 8322   SV Sulzbach 543

7. Koch, Sebastian 0301   SSG Biebergemünd 1 519

8. Aull, Holger 0301   SSG Biebergemünd 1 514

Armbrust international 30 m, Juniorenklasse A 5.20.40

1. Senzel, Jan 0301   SSG Biebergemünd 1 528

Armbrust international 30 m, Altersklasse 5.20.50

1. Dimter, Christian 0316   SV Eidengesaess 1 557

2. Frommlet, Franz-P. 8322   SV Sulzbach 556

3. Busse, Martin 0316   SV Eidengesaess 1 548

Armbrust national Scheibe, Schützenklasse 5.31.10

1. 4309 SV Erdbach 352

      Heun, Stephanie 115

      Neumann, Peter 118

      Weigel, Andre 119

2. 8322 SV Sulzbach  I 347

      Frommlet, Franz-P. 111

      Malkowski, Michal 118

      Szymkowiak, Patrick 118

3. 0301 SSG Biebergemünd 1 342

      Aull, Holger 113

      Dimter, Christian 118

      Koch, Sebastian 111

4. 8322 SV Sulzbach  II 339

      Dannfald, Stefan 113

      Molzahn, Dominik 112

      Stier, Bernd 114

5. 0301 SSG Biebergemünd 2 329

      Dimter, Tobias 108

      Koch, Alexander 105

      Senzel, Jan 116

6. 9404 SV Troesel I 323

      Gunkel, Daniel 114

      Gunkel, Uwe 97

      Hechler, Ronny 112

7. 0316 SV Eidengesäss 1 322

      Huck, André 106

      Huth, Alexander 108

      Sieblist, Steffen 108

Armbrust national Scheibe, Schützenklasse 5.31.10

1. Weigel, Andre 4309   SV Erdbach 119

2. Szymkowiak, Patrick 8322   SV Sulzbach  I 118

3. Malkowski, Michal 8322   SV Sulzbach  I 118

4. Neumann, Peter 4309   SV Erdbach 118

5. Heun, Stephanie 4309   SV Erdbach 115

6. Gunkel, Daniel 9404   SV Troesel I 114

7. Aull, Holger 0301   SSG Biebergemünd 1 113

8. Dannfald, Stefan 8322   SV Sulzbach  II 113

9. Molzahn, Dominik 8322   SV Sulzbach  II 112

10. Hechler, Ronny 9404   SV Troesel I 112

11. Koch, Sebastian 0301   SSG Biebergemünd 1 111

12. Sieblist, Steffen 0316   SV Eidengesäss 1 108

13. Huth, Alexander 0316   SV Eidengesäss 1 108

14. Huck, André 0316   SV Eidengesäss 1 106

15. Koch, Jens-Peter 7403   SV Erbach 96

Armbrust national Scheibe, Juniorenklasse A 5.31.40

1. Senzel, Jan 0301   SSG Biebergemünd 2 116

2. Dimter, Tobias 0301   SSG Biebergemünd 2 108

3. Koch, Alexander 0301   SSG Biebergemünd 2 105

Armbrust national Scheibe, Altersklasse 5.31.50

1. Dimter, Christian 0301   SSG Biebergemünd 1 118

2. Stier, Bernd 8322   SV Sulzbach  II 114

3. Knoch, Bernd 8322   SV Sulzbach 113

4. Frommlet, Franz-P. 8322   SV Sulzbach  I 111

5. Becker, Armin 9404   SV Troesel II 101

6. Mueller, Walter 9404   SV Troesel II 101

7. Gunkel, Uwe 9404   SV Troesel I 97

Feldarmbrust, Schützenklasse 5.43.10

1. 3206 KKSV Wabern 1 2386

      Hellwig, Stefan 787

      Löwer, Christian 794

      Löwer, Heinz-Werner 805

2. 8231 SV Diana Ober Roden 2370

      Horch, Manuel 805

      Rößner, Jens 767

      Zimmer, Michael 798

Q. 8231 SV Diana Ober Roden 2479

      Braun, Harold 805

      Kreps, Bernhard 827

      Schmidt, Ina 847

Feldarmbrust, Schützenklasse 5.43.10

1. Schmidt, Ina 8231   SV Diana Ober Roden 847

2. Horch, Manuel 8231   SV Diana Ober Roden 805

3. Braun, Harold 8231   SV Diana Ober Roden 805

4. Löwer, Heinz-Werner 3206   KKSV Wabern 1 805

5. Seidewitz, Paul 8231   SV Diana Ober Roden 801

6. Zimmer, Michael 8231   SV Diana Ober Roden 798

7. Löwer, Christian 3206   KKSV Wabern 1 794

8. Bessert, Hans-Joachim 9315   SV Hüttenthal 1 794

9. Hellwig, Stefan 3206   KKSV Wabern 1 787

10. Grobbauer, Daniel 9101   PSG Darmstadt 772

11. Rößner, Jens 8231   SV Diana Ober Roden 767

12. Siemon, Christopher 1209   Spsv Fuldabrück 738

13. Lehmann, Eduard 3206   KKSV Wabern 716

14. V. Donop, Harald 1209   Spsv Fuldabrück 714

Q Bessert, Benjamin 9315   SV Hüttenthal 1 842

Q Kreps, Bernhard 8231   SV Diana Ober Roden 827
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